
JSB1000 特別スポーツ走行 2023 / 4 / 20   :     

総合結果表

1 1 中須賀 克行 Katsuyuki NAKASUGA 2'06.697 ●2'06.697 9 / 14 2'06.723 5 / 16
2 36 8H 1 水野 涼 Ryo MIZUNO 2'07.001 0.304 0.304 2'07.479 7 / 12 ●2'07.001 12 / 13
3 12 8H 2 秋吉 耕佑 Kosuke AKIYOSHI 2'07.052 0.355 0.051 2'08.244 4 / 11 ●2'07.052 9 / 10
4 16 日浦 大治朗 Daijiro HIURA 2'07.226 0.529 0.174 2'07.956 5 / 10 ●2'07.226 5 / 10
5 3 岡本 裕生 Yuki OKAMOTO 2'07.338 0.641 0.112 2'08.987 12 / 12 ●2'07.338 12 / 14
6 15 8H 3 名越 哲平 Teppei NAGOE 2'07.585 0.888 0.247 ●2'07.585 4 / 14 2'07.956 7 / 15
7 7 岩田 悟 Satoru IWATA 2'07.720 1.023 0.135 2'07.976 6 / 11 ●2'07.720 13 / 14
8 37 8H 4 津田 拓也 Takuya TSUDA 2'07.920 1.223 0.200 2'08.690 14 / 14 ●2'07.920 11 / 13
9 4 8H 5 作本 輝介 Kosuke SAKUMOTO 2'08.171 1.474 0.251 2'09.181 3 / 13 ●2'08.171 5 / 12
10 10 清成 龍一 Ryuichi KIYONARI 2'08.536 1.839 0.365 2'08.688 15 / 16 ●2'08.536 13 / 14
11 5 亀井 雄大 Yudai KAMEI 2'08.670 1.973 0.134 2'09.225 13 / 13 ●2'08.670 12 / 13
12 18 渥美 心 Cocoro ATSUMI 2'08.801 2.104 0.131 2'10.586 12 / 15 ●2'08.801 15 / 16
13 67 8H 6 井手 翔太 Shota ITE 2'08.973 2.276 0.172 2'12.420 10 / 14 ●2'08.973 11 / 15
14 60 8H 7 Zaqhwan Zaidi Zaqhwan ZAIDI 2'08.981 2.284 0.008 2'09.617 12 / 13 ●2'08.981 10 / 15
15 43 8H 8 中山 耀介 Yousuke NAKAYAMA 2'09.067 2.370 0.086 2'10.893 5 / 18 ●2'09.067 8 / 16
16 38 伊藤 和輝 Kazuki ITOU 2'09.161 2.464 0.094 2'09.850 3 / 12 ●2'09.161 9 / 12
17 17 児玉 勇太 Yuta KODAMA 2'09.164 2.467 0.003 2'10.599 10 / 12 ●2'09.164 14 / 15
18 28 8H 9 伊達 悠太 Yuta DATE 2'09.271 2.574 0.107 2'10.615 10 / 11 ●2'09.271 12 / 13
19 19 國峰 啄磨 Takuma KUNIMINE 2'09.842 3.145 0.571 2'10.643 15 / 15 ●2'09.842 5 / 13
20 55 8H 10 荒川 晃大 Kota ARAKAWA 2'09.943 3.246 0.101 2'10.683 9 / 15 ●2'09.943 13 / 14
21 9 関口 太郎 Taro SEKIGUCHI 2'09.992 3.295 0.049 2'10.559 10 / 13 ●2'09.992 14 / 14
22 61 8H 11 Andi Farid Izdihar Andi Farid Izdihar 2'10.017 3.320 0.025 2'10.330 16 / 16 ●2'10.017 15 / 15
23 35 8H 12 杉山 優輝 Yuki SUGIYAMA 2'10.094 3.397 0.077 2'11.078 12 / 12 ●2'10.094 7 / 14
24 14 中冨 伸一 Shinichi NAKATOMI 2'10.127 3.430 0.033 2'12.459 5 / 9 ●2'10.127 10 / 14
25 66 8H 13 村瀬 健琉 Takeru MURASE 2'10.133 3.436 0.006 2'12.920 10 / 12 ●2'10.133 10 / 14
26 20 黒木 玲徳 Reitoku KUROGI 2'10.298 3.601 0.165 2'11.482 13 / 14 ●2'10.298 11 / 15
27 22 星野 知也 Tomoya HOSHINO 2'10.407 3.710 0.109 2'11.518 9 / 12 ●2'10.407 12 / 15
28 11 柳川 明 Akira YANAGAWA 2'10.951 4.254 0.544 ●2'10.951 7 / 10 2'11.015 3 / 4
29 21 田尻 悠人 Yuto TAJIRI 2'11.151 4.454 0.200 2'12.179 12 / 13 ●2'11.151 11 / 11
30 34 8H 14 和田 留佳 Ruka WADA 2'11.303 4.606 0.152 2'12.700 8 / 10 ●2'11.303 3 / 9
31 13 津田 一磨 Kazuma TSUDA 2'11.319 4.622 0.016 2'12.699 12 / 13 ●2'11.319 7 / 12
32 23 8H 15 武田 雄一 Yuichi TAKEDA 2'11.581 4.884 0.262 2'14.481 8 / 8 ●2'11.581 11 / 11
33 69 8H 16 出口 修 Osamu DEGUCHI 2'11.759 5.062 0.178 2'12.285 10 / 13 ●2'11.759 13 / 13
34 74 8H 17 山中 将基 Masaki YAMANAKA 2'11.938 5.241 0.179 2'12.418 6 / 12 ●2'11.938 11 / 11
35 51 8H 18 柴田 義将 Yoshimasa SHIBATA 2'12.044 5.347 0.106 2'13.009 11 / 11 ●2'12.044 4 / 11
36 30 樋口 耕太 Kota HIGUCHI 2'12.122 5.425 0.078 2'13.213 12 / 12 ●2'12.122 4 / 11
37 27 8H 19 新庄 雅浩 Masahiro SHINJO 2'12.244 5.547 0.122 2'14.686 10 / 10 ●2'12.244 12 / 12
38 59 中村 竜也 Tatsuya NAKAMURA 2'12.488 5.791 0.244 11'00.896 2 / 3 ●2'12.488 16 / 16
39 32 8H 20 谷本 音虹郎 Otojiro TANIMOTO 2'12.569 5.872 0.081 2'14.955 12 / 14 ●2'12.569 4 / 12
40 68 8H 21 加藤 高史 Takafumi KATO 2'12.638 5.941 0.069 2'13.726 9 / 10 ●2'12.638 9 / 13
41 58 8H 22 横山 尚太 Shota YOKOYAMA 2'12.778 6.081 0.140 ●2'12.778 11 / 13 2'13.093 5 / 7
42 63 綿貫 舞空 Maiku WATANUKI 2'12.816 6.119 0.038 2'15.039 14 / 14 ●2'12.816 7 / 15
43 57 8H 23 長谷川 修大 Shudai HASEGAWA 2'13.084 6.387 0.268 2'13.627 9 / 10 ●2'13.084 9 / 13
44 39 芳賀 瑛大 Akito HAGA 2'13.383 6.686 0.299 2'13.863 9 / 12 ●2'13.383 6 / 10
45 80 8H 24 吉田 光弘 Mitsuhiro YOSHIDA 2'13.863 7.166 0.480 2'14.697 13 / 13 ●2'13.863 13 / 15
46 71 8H 25 小島 一浩 Kazuhiro KOJIMA 2'13.900 7.203 0.037 2'14.567 11 / 15 ●2'13.900 4 / 13
47 73 8H 26 遠藤 晃慶 Akiyoshi ENDO 2'14.566 7.869 0.666 ●2'14.566 9 / 10 2'14.821 7 / 11
48 70 8H 27 片平 亮輔 Ryosuke KATAHIRA 2'14.662 7.965 0.096 ●2'14.662 12 / 12 2'15.366 7 / 7
49 81 8H 28 平野 ﾙﾅ Runa HIRANO 2'15.229 8.532 0.567 2'17.275 7 / 13 ●2'15.229 5 / 15
50 40 8H 29 須貝 義行 Yoshiyuki SUGAI 2'15.245 8.548 0.016 2'16.461 11 / 13 ●2'15.245 13 / 17
51 52 8H 30 増田 雄基 Yuuki MASUDA 2'15.333 8.636 0.088 2'16.209 13 / 13 ●2'15.333 6 / 12
52 65 8H 31 武田 数馬 Kazuma TAKEDA 2'15.364 8.667 0.031 2'16.296 4 / 13 ●2'15.364 4 / 11
53 75 8H 32 中島 陽向 Hinata NAKAJIMA 2'15.380 8.683 0.016 2'16.545 10 / 14 ●2'15.380 4 / 11
54 47 8H 33 松永 修 Osamu MATSUNAGA 2'15.574 8.877 0.194 2'17.536 3 / 3 ●2'15.574 2 / 4
55 78 8H 34 宮腰 武 Takeshi MIYAKOSHI 2'15.622 8.925 0.048 ●2'15.622 4 / 11
56 64 吉田 愛乃助 Ainosuke YOSHIDA 2'15.727 9.030 0.105 2'16.188 13 / 17 ●2'15.727 12 / 18
57 44 8H 35 山内 芳則 Yoshinori YAMAUCHI 2'15.736 9.039 0.009 2'17.025 8 / 9 ●2'15.736 8 / 9
58 72 8H 36 澤村 元章 Motoaki SAWAMURA 2'15.748 9.051 0.012 2'15.870 9 / 12 ●2'15.748 8 / 12
59 77 中島 元気 Genki NAKAJIMA 2'15.905 9.208 0.157 2'16.113 11 / 11 ●2'15.905 10 / 12
60 49 8H 37 西中 綱 Tsuna NISHINAKA 2'15.918 9.221 0.013 2'17.387 2 / 3 ●2'15.918 4 / 10
61 48 8H 38 荒川 雅彦 Masahiko ARAKAWA 2'16.085 9.388 0.167 2'16.089 15 / 15 ●2'16.085 5 / 7
62 79 8H 39 本田 恵一 Keiichi HONDA 2'16.105 9.408 0.020 ●2'16.105 14 / 14 2'17.353 5 / 7
63 76 8H 40 川名 拳豊 Kento KAWANA 2'16.283 9.586 0.178 2'17.334 3 / 6 ●2'16.283 12 / 12
64 45 8H 41 岡田 寛正 Hiromasa OKADA 2'16.408 9.711 0.125 2'18.373 7 / 13 ●2'16.408 3 / 11
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65 50 8H 42 鈴木 孝志 Takashi SUZUKI 2'16.531 9.834 0.123 2'17.275 6 / 15 ●2'16.531 8 / 14
66 53 8H 43 前川 崇 Takashi MAEKAWA 2'16.712 10.015 0.181 ●2'16.712 10 / 10 2'17.129 7 / 8
67 54 8H 44 大石 正彦 Masahiko OOISHI 2'17.528 10.831 0.816 2'19.625 3 / 5 ●2'17.528 13 / 13
68 62 8H 45 村上 勇人 Yuto MURAKAMI 2'17.632 10.935 0.104 2'17.689 11 / 11 ●2'17.632 12 / 12
69 56 8H 46 沖永 博一 Hirokazu OKINAGA 2'19.184 12.487 1.552 2'21.310 9 / 11 ●2'19.184 2 / 14
70 46 8H 47 岸本 修 Osamu KISHIMOTO 2'21.766 15.069 2.582 ●2'21.766 2 / 12 2'21.799 3 / 12
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